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Topics for Discussion

Challenges in Deploying IPv6 to date

What is the business case for IPv6

mpact of IPv4 Depletion on IPv6 Adoption
mpact of World IPv6 Day / Launch
Promotion of IPv6

Pv6 Education

Status of Deployment in Canada




IPvé ALLOCATIONS

(RIRs TO LIRs/ISPs)

How many allocations have been made by each RIR by year?
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IPv6 ALLOCATIONS
(RIRs TO LIRs/1SPs)

How many total allocations have been made by each RIR? (Jan 1999
—Sept 2012)

RIPE NCC
4,574

/ AFINIC 273

ql!oca- LACNIC 1,181
fions

‘— —APNIC 1,861
ARIN 1,886
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September 2012



ARIN IPv4 vs. IPvé Subscribers

Total of 4,189 ISP Subscriber Members

— IPv4 Only
2,432 (58%)

__IPv6 Only
261 (6%)

4,189

Subscribers

IPv4 and IPvé
1,493 (36%)



.ca IPv6 Adoption

.ca Web Sites Reachable by IPv6 and Routed through a Canadian Provider .
cira.ca/radarvé
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Which best describes your organization’s IPv6

implementation (plans)?

= Currently deployed

Corporate/university desktops

Cable/DSL modems

E-mail services

DNS services

Webservices

Hosted IPv6 Services

IPv6 Peering

Providing IPv6 transit

Internal (non public) network

For ISP: offering IPv6 services to business customers
For ISP: offering IPv6 services to consumers

Corporate/university desktops

Cable/DSL modems

E-mail services

DNS services

Webservices

Hosted IPv6 Services

IPv6 Peering

Providing IPv6 transit

Internal (non public) network

For ISP: offering IPv6 services to business customers
For ISP: offering IPv6 services to consumers

Corporate/university desktops

Cable/DSL modems

E-mail services

DNS services

Webservices

Hosted IPv6 Services

IPv6 Peering

Providing IPv6 transit

Internal (non public) network

For ISP: offering IPv6 services to business customers
For ISP: offering IPv6 services to consumers

source: GNKS 2012
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What percentage of your customer base
uses IPv6 connectivity?
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n=1045

Does your organization have an |IPv6
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Yes, only within
internal
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M Yes, only on the
Internet

M Yes, both within
internal
networks and
on the Internet

source: GNKS 2012



If your organization has IPv6 in production, how does
the amount of IPv6 traffic compare to your IPv4
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traffic?

M |Pv6 trafficis

insignificant

IPv6 traffic is non-

negligible but less than
IPv4 traffic

M IPv6 traffic is same as
IPv4 traffic
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What are the biggest problems with
IPv6 in production?

Lack of user demand
Technical problems

No experience, yet

m 2010
Budget issues: convincing non-technical m 2011
business responsible people = 2012

Budget issues: no access to investment
money due to scarcity of resources

Other
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